1
Flux Cored Wires
High quality and high efficiency
welding in every field
KOBELCO WELDING OF AMERICA, INC..
2
KOBELCO WELDING OF AMERICA INC.
Kobelco Welding of America Inc., (KWAI) was established in Houston, Texas in 1990, as a

e
A guide for Selecting Welding Consumabes
Steel Type Key note for Application FCAW
304
General
DW-308
DW-308P
High temperature service and solution treatment DW-308H
304L
Low carbon (0.04% maximum)
DW-308L
DW-308LP
High temperature service and solution treatment DW-308LH
304H High temperatures DW-308H
Dissimilar metals
General
DW-309L
DW-309LP
DW-309LMo
DW-309LMoP
DW-312
High temperature service and solution treatment DW-309LH
316 General DW-316
316L
Low carbon (0.04% maximum)
DW-316L
DW-316LP
High temperature service and solution treatment DW-316LH
316H High temperatures DW-316H
317L Low carbon (0.04% maximum) DW-317L
347
General DW-347
High temperatures DW-347H
321
General DW-347
High temperatures DW-347H
310S General DW-310